
Winners List - Motor Cycle [AGK]

Sr.# Category Series Series 
Number

Reserve Price 
(PKR)

Highest Bid 
(PKR) Winner AIN Owner Name

1 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1000 3,900 3,900 AGK-33102****5297-

1000 Muhammad Rizwan

2 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1001 500 2,500 AGK-34101****1449-

1001 Muhammad Qamar Ashiq

3 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1007 500 500 AGK-33104****2033-

1007 Muhammad Asad Awan

4 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1010 500 8,500 AGK-35202****6179-

1010 Ajjee Jee

5 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1071 500 500 AGK-33102****3635-

1071 Ghulam Murtaza

6 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1104 500 500 AGK-36502****2731-

1104 sohail

7 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1110 500 1,000 AGK-34101****1217-

1110 SYED SARFRAZ

E-AUCTION
OF REGISTRATION MARK OF CHOICE



8 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1111 3,000 13,500 AGK-33102****0407-

1111 Hassan Arshad

9 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1112 500 1,000 AGK-35202****0701-

1112 PAK SUZUKI

10 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1122 500 2,500 AGK-36302****9937-

1122 Muhammad umar

11 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1125 500 500 AGK-36401****5885-

1125 WASEEM ABBAS

12 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1133 500 500 AGK-36502****2731-

1133 usman

13 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1157 500 500 AGK-33104****8113-

1157 Hunain

14 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1166 500 500 AGK-35201****4115-

1166 ishtiaq ahmad

15 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1172 500 500 AGK-33100****0295-

1172 Azmat Ali

16 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1199 500 500 AGK-33102****2555-

1199 Shabbir bhatti

17 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1211 500 1,100 AGK-33100****4113-

1211 MUHAMMAD YOUNIS

18 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1214 3,200 5,700 AGK-34101****1217-

1214 GHULAM HUSSAIN

Motor AGK-35202****9795-19 AGK 1222 500 500 Zamin Abbas



Cycle 1222

20 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1230 500 500 AGK-42201****8425-

1230 M. Ibrahim Tariq

21 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1234 3,100 3,100 AGK-35202****9037-

1234 Muhammad Usman

22 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1251 500 500 AGK-32102****2709-

1251 SAIF ULLAH

23 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1301 500 500 AGK-35202****9519-

1301 afaq babar

24 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1314 500 500 AGK-38403****0935-

1314 Muhammad abid

25 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1330 500 500 AGK-33100****1753-

1330 Ali usama shahid

26 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1366 500 500 AGK-35202****6179-

1366 Ajjee Jee

27 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1381 500 1,000 AGK-33100****3761-

1381 Muhammad Irfan

28 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1397 500 500 AGK-35202****4509-

1397 MUHAMMAD IMRAN

29 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1400 500 2,000 AGK-34101****5405-

1400 Mohsin Javed

30 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1405 500 500 AGK-38403****9653-

1405 pak Suzuki motor company limited



31 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1412 3,100 4,000 AGK-36502****5869-

1412 GULFAM ALI SHAH

32 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1414 500 1,500 AGK-34101****8687-

1414 hashim saeed

33 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1423 500 500 AGK-35200****1107-

1423 Muhammad Bazil Ahmed

34 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1430 500 500 AGK-42201****8425-

1430 Atta Ur Rehman

35 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1432 500 500 AGK-42201****8425-

1432 Ahmad Ali Sabir

36 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1466 500 500 AGK-32102****5097-

1466 Muhammad Mujeeb Ullah

37 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1472 1,600 4,500 AGK-35202****8319-

1472 Hafiz Syed Basit Ali Naqvi

38 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1500 1,200 12,500 AGK-34502****1381-

1500 Fahad LATIF

39 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1511 500 1,000 AGK-33102****2555-

1511 sherzaman

40 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1512 500 500 AGK-35201****1317-

1512 Gulam hussain shah

41 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1515 500 1,000 AGK-33100****1753-

1515 Mohammad hanif

Motor AGK-35404****1311-42 AGK 1526 500 500 MUHAMMAD MAARIJ



Cycle 1526

43 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1555 500 1,000 AGK-34101****1217-

1555 RANA MUHAMMAD SHAFFIQUE KHAN

44 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1572 500 500 AGK-33100****1753-

1572 Zain UL abdin

45 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1574 500 500 AGK-33104****8113-

1574 Sadiq

46 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1600 500 500 AGK-35202****9655-

1600 ABID ALI

47 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1616 500 1,500 AGK-34101****1217-

1616 WAQAS AKHTAR BUTT

48 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1617 500 500 AGK-35201****6903-

1617 MUHAMMAD TARIQ

49 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1700 500 500 AGK-31102****2369-

1700 Tahseen Shahid

50 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1717 500 500 AGK-36201****2019-

1717 Muhammad Akber

51 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1719 500 500 AGK-35202****0701-

1719 MUHAMMAD AMMAR MOAZZAM

52 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1770 500 1,500 AGK-33104****4405-

1770 SOHAIB UZ ZAMAN

53 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1786 500 500 AGK-35301****0083-

1786 shahid



54 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1818 500 500 AGK-35201****7907-

1818 Hamza aslam

55 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1881 500 500 AGK-31203****1919-

1881 mazher hussain

56 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1919 500 500 AGK-36103****9135-

1919 Ibrahim

57 Motor 
Cycle AGK 1990 500 500 AGK-35201****1945-

1990 Anjum

58 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2020 500 1,000 AGK-33105****8927-

2020 MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ ASLAM

59 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2021 500 2,000 AGK-36502****5869-

2021 MUHAMMAD USMAN

60 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2022 500 1,000 AGK-36502****2731-

2022 qaiser shah

61 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2121 500 500 AGK-38403****7168-

2121 Shair Abbas

62 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2122 500 500 AGK-33100****7523-

2122 Ijaz Ahmad

63 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2220 500 500 AGK-36502****2731-

2220 kamran

64 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2233 500 500 AGK-33102****4821-

2233 MUHAMMAD BILAL HAMEED

Motor AGK-35501****0481-65 AGK 2244 500 500 Allah Ditta Pervaiz



Cycle 2244

66 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2246 500 500 AGK-33100****7537-

2246 MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

67 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2267 500 500 AGK-36401****2567-

2267 Shabbir Ahmad

68 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2288 500 500 AGK-34101****1217-

2288 MUHAMMAD ANWAR JAVED

69 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2345 500 500 AGK-34603****8475-

2345 Muhammad Asif

70 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2411 500 500 AGK-61101****0925-

2411 Raja Faisal Mehmood

71 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2417 500 500 AGK-35202****1135-

2417 SAFIA LIAQAT

72 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2464 500 500 AGK-35201****7605-

2464 WAQAR ZUFAR SADQUE

73 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2525 500 1,000 AGK-36602****4517-

2525 Abdul Rehman

74 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2526 500 500 AGK-31303****0331-

2526 MUHAMMAD FARHAN

75 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2608 500 500 AGK-35201****7605-

2608 PRINCE ROBINSON RIAZ

76 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2697 500 500 AGK-36502****2731-

2697 abdul haq



77 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2727 500 500 AGK-38403****3765-

2727 Mohammad Sameer

78 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2867 500 500 AGK-35202****8541-

2867 MUHAMMAD SAJID

79 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2882 500 500 AGK-36601****7977-

2882 MUHAMMAD USMAN TAHIR

80 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2890 500 500 AGK-34301****4277-

2890 Rana Usman

81 Motor 
Cycle AGK 2917 500 500 AGK-36103****0671-

2917 NAUMAN

82 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3011 500 500 AGK-38403****9653-

3011 pak Suzuki motor company limited

83 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3066 500 500 AGK-35404****1711-

3066 muhammad Yasin

84 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3131 500 500 AGK-34101****3953-

3131 umar jameel

85 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3200 500 500 AGK-35200****5189-

3200 SERVICE SALES PVT LTD

86 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3232 500 500 AGK-32102****2709-

3232 MALIK MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE

87 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3238 500 500 AGK-35302****1625-

3238 MUHAMMAD javeed

Motor AGK-33104****8113-88 AGK 3298 500 500 Naeem



Cycle 3298

89 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3308 500 500 AGK-35202****1585-

3308 Sheikh Tanveer Ahmed

90 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3332 500 500 AGK-33104****8113-

3332 Adeel

91 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3381 500 1,000 AGK-36502****2731-

3381 bashir

92 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3434 500 1,100 AGK-35201****0015-

3434 MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

93 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3455 500 500 AGK-35302****1625-

3455 shafiq

94 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3456 500 500 AGK-36502****1467-

3456 Ibrar hussain

95 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3500 500 1,000 AGK-34101****5997-

3500 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN MUGHAL

96 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3535 500 1,500 AGK-35302****1625-

3535 wahab

97 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3575 500 500 AGK-38403****5725-

3575 Aftab

98 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3700 500 500 AGK-34101****1217-

3700 AWAIS SUBHANI

99 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3737 500 500 AGK-35201****9217-

3737 ISRAR ALI



100 Motor 
Cycle AGK 3800 500 500 AGK-33303****4309-

3800 M Dawood Saeed

101 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4000 1,000 1,000 AGK-36302****8353-

4000 MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

102 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4012 500 500 AGK-35202****9597-

4012 Ali Jahangir Butt

103 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4070 500 1,500 AGK-33104****4405-

4070 MUHAMMAD FARHAN SOHAIL

104 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4084 500 500 AGK-35201****9217-

4084 HAROON REHMAN

105 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4100 500 500 AGK-36103****0671-

4100 JAMIL

106 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4141 500 500 AGK-36502****5869-

4141 NAJMA MUNIR

107 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4142 500 500 AGK-35201****2943-

4142 Rizwan Ali

108 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4200 500 500 AGK-35202****0701-

4200 NADEEM ABDULLAH

109 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4220 500 500 AGK-35202****3907-

4220 Muhammad Haseeb

110 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4237 500 500 AGK-33303****8547-

4237 Muhammad Umer Farooq

Motor AGK-35404****1711-111 AGK 4242 500 500 bilal iftkhar



Cycle 4242

112 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4277 500 500 AGK-35201****7605-

4277 MUHAMMAD HORAN

113 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4312 500 500 AGK-36501****4579-

4312 Muhammad Tayyab

114 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4343 500 500 AGK-35202****1537-

4343 Razaqat

115 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4369 500 500 AGK-33100****7537-

4369 NOMAN MAQSOOD

116 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4441 500 500 AGK-33100****7523-

4441 Sajid Pervez

117 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4445 500 500 AGK-35202****8723-

4445
COPERGAT CABLES (PRIVATE) 

LIMITED

118 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4490 500 500 AGK-35202****5039-

4490 UMER FAROOQ

119 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4512 500 500 AGK-38201****4917-

4512 irfan

120 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4545 500 5,600 AGK-33100****0295-

4545 Azmat Ali

121 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4550 500 500 AGK-36502****5869-

4550 Muhammad Ramzan

122 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4646 500 1,000 AGK-34101****1217-

4646 NASIR MEHMOOD



123 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4747 500 500 AGK-34301****4277-

4747 Tayyab

124 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4810 500 500 AGK-35202****8043-

4810 Shahzada Muhammad

125 Motor 
Cycle AGK 4949 500 1,000 AGK-34603****1043-

4949 kd fahad sohail

126 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5005 500 1,100 AGK-31101****5115-

5005 TABARAK AZIZ

127 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5050 500 4,600 AGK-34603****6087-

5050 Zain

128 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5122 500 500 AGK-33100****4241-

5122 Ali Hassan

129 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5252 500 500 AGK-34603****0383-

5252 QAISER MEHMOOD

130 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5300 500 500 AGK-33100****0093-

5300 m.zeeshan hanif

131 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5333 500 500 AGK-35201****7605-

5333 USAMA FAISAL AWAN

132 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5400 500 1,100 AGK-34101****8687-

5400 abdul moeed

133 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5410 500 500 AGK-35202****5283-

5410 Mubarak Ali

Motor AGK-35102****4493-134 AGK 5500 800 800 yousaf



Cycle 5500

135 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5535 500 500 AGK-33100****2257-

5535 ghulam ijaz

136 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5554 500 500 AGK-35202****6177-

5554 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAKIR KHAN

137 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5557 500 2,500 AGK-35202****6179-

5557 Ajjee Jee

138 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5577 500 500 AGK-33100****7523-

5577 Hamza Munir

139 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5633 500 500 AGK-35202****0701-

5633 MUHAMMAD ISLAM HASHMAT

140 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5656 500 1,000 AGK-36502****2731-

5656 Ahmad

141 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5662 500 500 AGK-35202****3907-

5662 Muhammad zohaib Riaz

142 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5678 500 500 AGK-33100****6501-

5678 Asim shehzad

143 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5744 500 500 AGK-33102****7219-

5744 Hazrat Nosh

144 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5757 500 500 AGK-35401****5573-

5757 Ghulam Murtaza

145 Motor 
Cycle AGK 5912 500 1,000 AGK-36502****1467-

5912 muhammad zahid



146 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6000 1,600 2,200 AGK-36302****0819-

6000 tahir bhai driver

147 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6008 500 500 AGK-33100****2257-

6008 GHULAM MUSTAFA

148 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6040 500 500 AGK-42201****8425-

6040 M. Shahbaz Tariq

149 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6060 500 2,500 AGK-33100****7523-

6060 Muhammad Noman

150 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6063 500 500 AGK-38403****5725-

6063 m ali

151 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6080 500 500 AGK-35202****6669-

6080 allah wasyea

152 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6097 500 500 AGK-35201****2535-

6097 Mouzam Sanah

153 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6100 500 500 AGK-35202****6333-

6100 T132308

154 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6122 500 500 AGK-33100****4241-

6122 Tanveer Hussain

155 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6162 500 500 AGK-38403****5725-

6162 m Ibrahim

156 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6390 500 500 AGK-35202****6177-

6390 ZAHID ALI

Motor AGK-33100****7523-157 AGK 6400 500 500 Amir Jillani



Cycle 6400

158 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6401 500 500 AGK-35202****0701-

6401 USMAN ZAIB

159 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6600 700 2,000 AGK-33104****4405-

6600 UMAIR AFZAL

160 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6641 500 500 AGK-35201****2535-

6641 Syed Ehtisham Hassan

161 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6667 500 500 AGK-34101****1217-

6667 BILAL SHAHZAD

162 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6699 500 500 AGK-42201****8425-

6699 Najam Ali

163 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6786 500 500 AGK-35301****0083-

6786 abid

164 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6928 500 500 AGK-35102****0981-

6928 RiZVe

165 Motor 
Cycle AGK 6969 500 500 AGK-33100****2423-

6969 AKBAR ALI

166 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7000 2,000 3,500 AGK-35202****9127-

7000 Nouman Zafar Gill

167 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7007 500 1,000 AGK-35301****0083-

7007 qurban

168 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7101 500 500 AGK-33100****6501-

7101 T103219



169 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7179 500 500 AGK-33100****4241-

7179 Muhammad Afzal

170 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7210 500 500 AGK-31304****2417-

7210 MEER HASSAN

171 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7215 500 500 AGK-33100****7523-

7215 Razzaq Ali

172 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7221 500 500 AGK-35201****7095-

7221 tanveer

173 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7337 500 500 AGK-42201****8425-

7337 M. Haris Noor

174 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7344 500 500 AGK-33100****6501-

7344 aftab husain

175 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7372 500 500 AGK-35301****0083-

7372 ghulam hussain

176 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7373 500 500 AGK-38403****6369-

7373 Shahzad Hasan

177 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7400 500 500 AGK-33104****8711-

7400 Adil Ameen

178 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7511 500 500 AGK-34101****8687-

7511 atique ur rehman

179 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7523 500 500 AGK-34301****7595-

7523 Rustam Iqbal

Motor AGK-33102****5707-180 AGK 7600 500 500 M HAMID



Cycle 7600

181 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7611 500 500 AGK-33102****3635-

7611 Adil Mehmood

182 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7662 500 500 AGK-33103****3467-

7662 Muhammad Zubair Jamil

183 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7775 500 500 AGK-35202****8043-

7775 Muhammad Asif Ali

184 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7777 7,800 16,000 AGK-36502****5869-

7777 KHALID ANWAR

185 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7786 500 500 AGK-32102****2709-

7786 MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

186 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7788 500 500 AGK-35202****6669-

7788 m.nawaz

187 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7806 500 500 AGK-35202****7373-

7806 meezan bank

188 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7860 500 5,000 AGK-36502****2731-

7860 mehboob

189 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7865 500 500 AGK-35202****3907-

7865 Nasir Muhammad Aslam

190 Motor 
Cycle AGK 7986 500 500 AGK-34301****2651-

7986 GHULAM Hussain

191 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8000 1,900 2,900 AGK-34101****1217-

8000 UMAIR MEHMOOD



192 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8004 500 500 AGK-35201****8245-

8004 Bilal

193 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8055 500 500 AGK-38302****9801-

8055 Zahid Abbas khan

194 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8080 500 500 AGK-35202****1549-

8080 Muhammad Ibrar

195 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8081 500 500 AGK-33102****0837-

8081 Asghar Ali Danish

196 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8085 500 500 AGK-33100****8897-

8085 Adil Jamil

197 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8200 500 1,000 AGK-34101****1217-

8200 FALAK SHER AHMED

198 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8206 500 500 AGK-33100****9439-

8206 Rafaqat Ali

199 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8282 500 1,000 AGK-36502****2731-

8282 sajjad

200 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8318 500 500 AGK-33104****8113-

8318 Shahid

201 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8400 500 500 AGK-35201****2943-

8400 Sharafat

202 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8483 500 500 AGK-34101****8687-

8483 Muhammad haad subhani

Motor AGK-35102****4493-203 AGK 8551 500 500 rizwan



Cycle 8551

204 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8585 500 1,000 AGK-33100****7523-

8585 Muhammad Abdullah

205 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8600 500 500 AGK-36302****8353-

8600 SYED TAHIR RAZA

206 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8686 500 2,000 AGK-31202****0925-

8686 qazafi

207 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8687 500 500 AGK-35200****5189-

8687 MUHAMMAD YASIR ALVI

208 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8689 500 500 AGK-36502****2731-

8689 Faraz

209 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8786 500 500 AGK-34101****1217-

8786 SHAFQAT ALI CHEEMA

210 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8828 500 500 AGK-35201****0015-

8828 FARHAN MAHMOOF

211 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8876 500 500 AGK-35202****8043-

8876 Muhammad Rasid

212 Motor 
Cycle AGK 8888 1,000 4,100 AGK-35202****6177-

8888 JAHANGIR

213 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9000 500 1,500 AGK-38403****3765-

9000 saqib

214 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9003 500 500 AGK-35202****0441-

9003 HAMZA ALI



215 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9005 500 500 AGK-31102****2369-

9005 Muhammad Husnain Raza Pirzada

216 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9009 500 500 AGK-33104****2033-

9009 Muhammad Asad Awan

217 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9014 500 500 AGK-35201****9217-

9014 SYED AFTAB HUSSAIN SHAH

218 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9110 500 500 AGK-35202****4577-

9110 RIZWAN HAIDER

219 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9119 500 500 AGK-35202****8043-

9119 Sohail Bashir

220 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9170 500 500 AGK-42201****8509-

9170 Iqbal Anwer

221 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9192 500 500 AGK-35201****9217-

9192 MUHAMMAD ASIF

222 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9211 500 2,000 AGK-35202****8043-

9211 Muhammad Murtaza Meer

223 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9218 500 500 AGK-33100****4241-

9218 Allah Ditta

224 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9250 500 500 AGK-38403****5725-

9250 m bilal

225 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9292 500 500 AGK-33100****3761-

9292 YASIR ARSHAD

Motor AGK-36502****1467-226 AGK 9312 500 500 muhammad Ijaz Sohail



Cycle 9312

227 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9315 500 500 AGK-36103****9135-

9315 Sameer

228 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9494 500 1,500 AGK-33100****7523-

9494 Ahmad Raza

229 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9594 500 500 AGK-33201****5719-

9594 MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

230 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9595 500 1,000 AGK-36502****2731-

9595 ramzan

231 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9600 500 500 AGK-34101****5997-

9600 MUHAMMAD SAFYAN

232 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9700 700 700 AGK-36103****9135-

9700 Saeed

233 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9751 500 500 AGK-36502****2731-

9751 gul raiz

234 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9900 500 1,600 AGK-35202****6177-

9900 MUHAMMAD ADNAN QURESHI

235 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9955 500 1,000 AGK-33102****4821-

9955 ABDUI RAHMAN

236 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9961 500 500 AGK-33100****7537-

9961 MAZHAR HUSSAIN

237 Motor 
Cycle AGK 9998 500 500 AGK-35202****0701-

9998 PAK SUZUKI
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